TownTune Conical
Comfort Bowl -
Extending the home
feel onto the street
TownTune CCB
Designed to enhance existing and scalable urban spaces, the TownTune family
offers all the latest lighting innovations in terms of performance, quality of light and
connectivity. The family consists of four solutions: a Central Post Top (CPT), an

surfaces
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
912300060078 BDP276 LED20-4S-740 DX52 CLO-DDF1 62P LED20
912300060079 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II DS50 D9 76P LED35
912300060080 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II DW10 DDF1 SDM10 6 LED39
912300060132 BDP276 LED24-4S/730 DX52 DGR D9 62P LED24
912300060081 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II DW50 DGR D9 62P LED35
912300060076 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52 CLO SRT 62P LED14
912300060077 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II DM50 CLOD9 MSP62P LED39
912300060131 BDP275 LED22-4S/730 DW50 DGR D9 62P LED22
912300060252 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 PSD DM12 PCC DGR D9 LED14
912300060253 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 PSD DX52 PCC DGR D9 LED14
912300060254 BDP275 LED18-4S/730 PSD DX52 PCC DGR D9 LED18
912300060276 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 DM11 PCC DGR D9 62P LED14
912300060082 BDP278 LED35-4S-740- DM10 DGR D9 62P LED35
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam

4000 K 2,835 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
912300060078 BDP276 LED20-4S-740 DX52
CLO-DDF1 62P
Distribution Extra
Wide DX52
0.035
912300060079 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II DS50 D9
76P
Distribution
symmetrical 50
0.0337
912300060080 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II DW10
DDF1 SDM10 6
Distribution wide 10 0.0374
912300060132 BDP276 LED24-4S/730 DX52 DGR
D9 62P
Distribution Extra
Wide DX52
0.035
912300060081 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II DW50
DGR D9 62P
Distribution wide 50 0.0313
912300060076 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52 CLO
SRT 62P
Distribution Extra
Wide DX52
0.035
912300060077 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II DM50
CLOD9 MSP62P
Distribution medium
50
0.0312
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
912300060131 BDP275 LED22-4S/730 DW50
DGR D9 62P
Distribution wide 50 0.0313
912300060252 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 PSD DM12
PCC DGR D9
Distribution medium
12
0.0358
912300060253 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 PSD DX52
PCC DGR D9
Distribution Extra
Wide DX52
0.035
912300060254 BDP275 LED18-4S/730 PSD DX52
PCC DGR D9
Distribution Extra
Wide DX52
0.035
912300060276 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 DM11 PCC
DGR D9 62P
Distribution medium
11
0.0369
912300060082 BDP278 LED35-4S-740- DM10
DGR D9 62P
Distribution medium
10
0.0374

6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
912300060080 BDP276 LED39-4S/740
II DW10 DDF1 SDM10 6
24 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
10 kV common mode
912300060132 BDP276 LED24-4S/730
DX52 DGR D9 62P
16.2 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
TownTune CCB
4Product family leaflet, 2025, May 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
912300060081 BDP277 LED35-4S-730
II DW50 DGR D9 62P
24 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
912300060076 BDP275 LED14-4S-730
DX52 CLO SRT 62P
9.7 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
912300060077 BDP275 LED39-4S-727
II DM50 CLOD9
MSP62P
27.5 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
912300060131 BDP275 LED22-4S/730
DW50 DGR D9 62P
14.8 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
912300060252 BDP275 LED14-4S/730
PSD DM12 PCC DGR D9
9.8 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
912300060253 BDP275 LED14-4S/730
PSD DX52 PCC DGR D9
9.8 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
912300060254 BDP275 LED18-4S/730
PSD DX52 PCC DGR D9
12.4 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
912300060276 BDP275 LED14-4S/730
DM11 PCC DGR D9 62P
9.8 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
912300060082 BDP278
LED35-4S-740- DM10
DGR D9 62P
22.5 W Surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and
6 kV common mode
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912300060078 BDP276 LED20-4S-740 DX52 CLO-DDF1 62P Yes
912300060079 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II DS50 D9 76P No
912300060080 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II DW10 DDF1 SDM10 6 Yes
912300060132 BDP276 LED24-4S/730 DX52 DGR D9 62P No
912300060081 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II DW50 DGR D9 62P No
912300060076 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52 CLO SRT 62P Yes
912300060077 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II DM50 CLOD9 MSP62P Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912300060131 BDP275 LED22-4S/730 DW50 DGR D9 62P No
912300060252 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 PSD DM12 PCC DGR D9 Yes
912300060253 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 PSD DX52 PCC DGR D9 Yes
912300060254 BDP275 LED18-4S/730 PSD DX52 PCC DGR D9 Yes
912300060276 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 DM11 PCC DGR D9 62P Yes
912300060082 BDP278 LED35-4S-740- DM10 DGR D9 62P No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Mech.
impact
protection
code
912300060078 BDP276 LED20-4S-740 DX52
CLO-DDF1 62P
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
912300060079 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II DS50
D9 76P
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
912300060080 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II
DW10 DDF1 SDM10 6
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
912300060132 BDP276 LED24-4S/730 DX52
DGR D9 62P
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
912300060081 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II
DW50 DGR D9 62P
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
912300060076 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52
CLO SRT 62P
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK09
912300060077 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II
DM50 CLOD9 MSP62P
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Mech.
impact
protection
code
912300060131 BDP275 LED22-4S/730 DW50
DGR D9 62P
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
912300060252 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 PSD
DM12 PCC DGR D9
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
912300060253 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 PSD
DX52 PCC DGR D9
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
912300060254 BDP275 LED18-4S/730 PSD
DX52 PCC DGR D9
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
912300060276 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 DM11
PCC DGR D9 62P
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover clear
IK10
912300060082 BDP278 LED35-4S-740- DM10
DGR D9 62P
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover structured
IK10
Product Data
TownTune CCB
5Product family leaflet, 2025, May 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
912300060078 BDP276 LED20-4S-740 DX52 CLO-DDF1 62P BDP276
912300060079 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II DS50 D9 76P BDP276
912300060080 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II DW10 DDF1 SDM10 6 BDP276
912300060132 BDP276 LED24-4S/730 DX52 DGR D9 62P BDP276
912300060081 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II DW50 DGR D9 62P BDP277
912300060076 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52 CLO SRT 62P BDP275
912300060077 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II DM50 CLOD9 MSP62P BDP275
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
912300060131 BDP275 LED22-4S/730 DW50 DGR D9 62P BDP275
912300060252 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 PSD DM12 PCC DGR D9 BDP275
912300060253 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 PSD DX52 PCC DGR D9 BDP275
912300060254 BDP275 LED18-4S/730 PSD DX52 PCC DGR D9 BDP275
912300060276 BDP275 LED14-4S/730 DM11 PCC DGR D9 62P BDP275
912300060082 BDP278 LED35-4S-740- DM10 DGR D9 62P BDP278
Polar Wide Diagrams
Polar Normal (separate) - BDP275I -
912300060079
Polar Normal (separate) - BDP275I -